
Direction: Subhash Nagar

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

611A bus Time Schedule
Subhash Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 11:42 - 22:00

Monday 11:42 - 22:00

Tuesday 11:42 - 22:00

Wednesday 11:42 - 22:00

Thursday 11:42 - 22:00

Friday 11:42 - 22:00

Saturday 11:42 - 22:00

611A bus Info
Direction: Subhash Nagar
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

611A bus Line Map

The 611A bus line (Subhash Nagar) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Subhash Nagar: 11:42 - 22:00(2) Trilokpuri 26 Block: 06:16 - 16:36
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 611A bus station near you and find out when is the next 611A bus arriving.

611A bus time schedule & line map

Subhash Nagar Get The App611A

Trilokpuri 26 Block

Trilokpuri 36 Block

Mayur Vihar Phase 1

Mayur Vihar Phase 1 Metro Station

Mayur Vihar Phase 1 X-Ing

Delhi Police Apartments

Pusta Crossing Akshardham Mandir

Khelgaon

Nizamuddin Road Bridge / C.P.W.D.Office

Nizamuddin Road Bridge

Nizamuddin Road Bridge

Sarai Kale Khan I.S.B.T.

Gurudwara Bala Sahib

Maharani Bagh / Ashram

Maharani Bagh (Ashram)

Nehru Nagar

Sri Niwaspuri (P.G.D.A.V.College) Lajpat Nagar

Lajpat Nagar

Lajpat Nagar

Ring Road (Near Gupta Market)

Gupta Market

Moolchand Flyover
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Andrews Ganj

South Extension 2

South Extension

South Extension

South Extension 1

A.I.I.M.S.Delhi

SJ Hospital

Raj Nagar

Nauroji Nagar

Africa Avenue

Hyatt Hotel

Rk Puram Sec-12

R.K.Puram Sector 12

Aradhna Enclave

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

Moti Bagh Gurudwara Nanakpura

Satya Niketan

Dhaula Khan (A.R.S.D.College)

Dhaula Kuan (Defence Officers Enclave)

R.R.Line

Garrison Engineering

Barar Square

Barar Square

Cod Ring Road

Naraina Village

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar

Mayapuri Depot

Government Press Mayapuri

Harinagar (Mohan Mandir) Mayapuri

Metal Forging

D.D.A.Flats Hari Nagar

Swarg Ashram



Direction: Trilokpuri 26 Block

56 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

611A bus Time Schedule
Trilokpuri 26 Block Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:16 - 16:36

Monday 06:16 - 16:36

Tuesday 06:16 - 16:36

Wednesday 06:16 - 16:36

Thursday 06:16 - 16:36

Friday 06:16 - 16:36

Saturday 06:16 - 16:36

611A bus Info
Direction: Trilokpuri 26 Block
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 86 min
Line Summary:

611A bus Line Map

Beriwala Bagh

Subhash Nagar J Block

Subhash Nagar

Subhash Nagar

Subhash Nagar J Block

Beriwala Bagh

Swarg Ashram

Lig Flats

Harinagar (Mohan Mandir) Mayapuri

Government Press Mayapuri

Mayapuri Depot

Mayapuri Chowk

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Vihar

Naraina Village

C.O.D. Ring Road

Barar Square

Garrison Engineering

R R Line

Dhaula Kuan (Defence Officers Enclave)

Satya Niketan

Moti Bagh Gurudwara Nanakpura

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

North Moti Bagh

Aradhna Enclave

R.K.Puram Sector 12

Hyatt Hotel

Africa Avenue
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611A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

Nauroji Nagar

Raj Nagar

Safdurjung Hospital

A.I.I.M.S.Delhi

South Extension

South Extension

Andrews Ganj

Moolchand Hospital

Gupta Market

Ring Road (Near Gupta Market)

Lajpat Nagar Ring Road

Lajpat Nagar

Lajpat Nagar Ring Road Vinobapuri

P.G.D.A.V.College

Nehru Nagar

Maharani Bagh (Ashram)

Maharani Bagh / Ashram

Gurudwara Bala Sahib

Sarai Kale Khan I.S.B.T.

Sarai Kale Khan

Nizamuddin Road Bridge

Nizamuddin Road Bridge / C.P.W.D.Office

Khelgaon

Pusta Crossing Akshardham Mandir

Delhi Police Apartment

Mayur Vihar Phase 1 X-Ing

Mayur Vihar Phase 1 Metro Station

Mayur Vihar Phase 1

Trilokpuri 36 Block

Trilokpuri 26 Block
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subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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